
Late Primary Submissions sorted by Date and Time received. 

The period for making submissions opened on 16 June 2021 and closed at 3.00pm on 3 September 2021. The definition of ‘late’ applied is submissions 

received at any point after the specified closing date and time. 

Some submitters acknowledged the lateness of their submissions and, in their covering emails, have apologised, provided reasons or made application for a 

waivers of the time period in which a submission must be received by Council.  

Submitter ID Submitter Name AFS Contact Person AFS Primary Date & Time Received 

10120 Rust, Rod Rod Rust rodrust@xtra.co.nz   03/09/2021 3:51 p.m. 

00412 Ernslaw One Ltd Peter Weir Peter.Weir@Ernslaw.co.nz   03/09/2021 3:56 p.m. 

00028 Sharpe, Kelly Ann Kelly Ann Sharpe kellygynz@hotmail.com  03/09/2021 4:13 p.m. 

00029 Sharpe, Toby William Montague  
Toby William Montague 
Sharpe 

tobysharpe@mac.com  03/09/2021 4:15 p.m. 

00030 Stewart, Lynne Lynne Stewart phil.lynne2@xtra.co.nz  03/09/2021 5:02 p.m. 

00413 New Zealand Cherry Corp Limited Sarah Eveleigh sarah.eveleigh@al.nz  03/09/2021 5:20 p.m. 

00414 Infinity Investment Group Holdings Limited Sarah Eveleigh sarah.eveleigh@al.nz  03/09/2021 5:21 p.m. 

00031 Griffin, J Frank T J Frank T Griffin  frank.griffin@otago.ac.nz  03/09/2021 9:39 p.m. 

10411 Jarvis, Linda Linda Jarvis ljarvis.qt@gmail.com  03/09/2021 10:07 p.m. 

10412 Sullivan, Jillian Jillian Sullivan  jilliansullivan25@gmail.com  03/09/2021 10:43 p.m. 

10413 Jarvis, Stephen Stephen Jarvis last1jarvis@gmail.com  03/09/2021 10:53 p.m. 

10414 McDonald, Mark Mark McDonald mcdonaldmac@ctra.co.nz  03/09/2021 10:56 p.m. 

10106 Adams, GYPSY-JAZZ  GYPSY-JAZZ Adams gypsy.jazz666@hotmail.com   04/09/2021 11:48 a.m. 

10105 Currie, Adam  Adam Currie Adamkmcurrie@gmail.com    04/09/2021 12:50 p.m. 

10104 Bradley, Sue sue bradley windsurfsue@hotmail.com    04/09/2021 6:50 p.m. 

00111 Todi, Emese Erika Erika Todi todierika@yahoo.com  04/09/2021 7:05 p.m. 

00112 Howson, Andrew Richard Andrew Howson andrewrhowson@gmail.com   04/09/2021 7:05 p.m. 

10103 Gregor, Sarita Sarita Gregor sarita.macgregor@gmail.com  04/09/2021 7:31 p.m. 

10102 Warrington, Aaron Aaron Warrington azza76@gmail.com  05/09/2021 11:42 a.m. 

00223 
Waihōpai Rūnaka, Te Rūnanga Ōraka 
Aparima, Te Rūnanga o Awarua 

Maria Bartlett maria.bartlett@tami.maori.nz  05/09/2021 1:15 p.m. 
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Submitter ID Submitter Name AFS Contact Person AFS Primary Date & Time Received 

10415 Hudson, Peta Peta Hudson peta@unifone.net.nz  05/09/2021 4:15 p.m. 

10416 Liddell, Elizabeth Elizabeth Liddell lidmail@xtra.co.nz  05/09/2021 5:55 p.m. 

00312 Girling, Kit CWD (Kit) Girling kit.girling@gmail.com  05/09/2021 8:00 p.m. 

10101 Palmer, Liz Liz Palmer lizetapalmer@gmail.com  06/09/2021 11:27 a.m. 

00322 Fulton Hogan Limited Tim Ensor tensor@tonkintaylor.co.nz  06/09/2021 5:10 p.m. 

00032 Parcell, Edgar Edgar Parcell edgarparcell@xtra.co.nz   06/09/2021 5:28 p.m. 

00502 Aotearoa Water Action (AWA) Niki Gladding ngladding@hotmail.com   06/09/2021 11:44 p.m. 

00242 Cosy Homes Charitable Trust Jeremy Baker info@cosyhomes.org.nz   07/09/2021 8:21 a.m. 

00033 Port Blakely NZ Ltd Zac Robinson zrobinson@portblakely.com  07/09/2021 10:18 a.m. 

10121 Prebble, Thomas Thomas Prebble thomasprebble@hotmail.com  07/09/2021 12:05 p.m. 

00241 Bain, Bronwyn Bronwyn Bain thebainfamily@xtra.co.nz  
09/09/2021  
(Stamped mail) 

00501 Kjelgaard, Chris Chris Kjelgaard chriskjelgaard@hotmail.com  09/09/2021 11:19 a.m. 

00507 Turner, Sukhinder  Sukhinder Turner sukhiturner@xtra.co.nz  09/09/2021 9:09 p.m. 

00506 Sandhu, Shammi  Shammi Sandhu shammi@xtra.co.nz  09/09/2021 9:14 p.m. 

00505 Hippolite,Tyler  Tyler Hippolite tyler.hippolite@gmail.com  10/09/2021 6:42 p.m. 

00504 Achari, Komal Komal Achari komal_achari@hotmail.com  13/09/2021 9:48 a.m. 

00508 Sole,  Matthew Matthew Sole solem@xtra.co.nz   13/09/2021 1:46 p.m. 

00509 Wise Response Society Inc 
Professor Elizabeth 
Slooten 

secretary@wiseresponse.org.nz  15/09/2021 9:11 a.m. 

00510 
Z Energy Limited, BP Oil NZ Limited, Mobil 
Oil NZ Limited 

Mark Laurenson markl@4sight.co.nz  13/09/2021 12:40 p.m. 
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Late Further Submissions sorted by Date and Time received. 

The period for making further submissions closed at 5.00pm on 12 November 2021.  The definition of ‘late’ applied is submissions received at any point 

after the specified closing date and time. 

Further 
Submitter ID 

Submitter Name AFS Contact Person AFS Primary Date & Time Received 

FS00226 
Te Rūnanga o Moeraki, Kāti Huirapa 
Rūnaka ki Puketeraki, Te Rūnanga o 
Ōtākou, Hokonui Rūnanga 

Sandra McIntyre sandra@aukaha.co.nz  12/11/2021 5:48 p.m. 

FS00610 Extinction Rebellion Queenstown Lakes Anna Simmonds  annasimmonds@gmail.com  12/11/2021 7:22 p.m. 

FS00510 
Z Energy Limited, BP Oil NZ Limited, Mobil 
Oil NZ Limited 

Mark Laurenson markl@4sight.co.nz  15/11/2021 6:30 a.m. 

FS00611 
Environmental Defence Society 
Incorporated 

Cordelia Woodhouse cordelia@eds.org.nz  1/12/2021 4:21 p.m. 

 

Corrigendum Late Further Submissions sorted by Date and Time received. 

The period for making further submissions in response to the corrigendum was 5.00pm on 1 December 2021.  

No Further submissions were received in relation to decisions requested included in the corrigendum. 
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